
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Hairpin Tri-Oval Time 

Bus Tours 1pm-2pm 

Mini Motos 2.00pm 

Legends 2.35pm 

BTCC Stars in Civic Type R’s & interviews 2.45pm 

Drag racing 3.00pm 

Scottish Championship Car Demos 3.15pm 

Drifting 3.25pm 

Parade of trucks 3.35pm 

Mini Motos 3.55pm 

Drag Racing 4.25pm 

The Flyin’ Fyfer Dragster* 4.40pm 

Legends  4.50pm 

Scottish Championship Car Demo’s 5.00pm 

Drifting 5.15pm 

The Flyin’ Fyfer Dragster 5.25pm 

Lights out and build up to fireworks 5.35pm 

Fireworks and light show 5.45pm 

Light show 5.52pm 

Legends 5.55pm 

Parade of show car winners 6.05pm 

Truck & lights & horns 6.10pm 

Track Walk 6.15pm 

Finish 6.30pm 

 
**Provisional Timings – Subject to change  

 

• * Sunset will start to happen during this running (4:40pm)  

• BTCC Stars – Ronan Pearson, Gordon Shedden, Dexter Patterson, Rory Butcher, Aiden Moffat 

• Karting and food vans open until 6.30pm 


